
beer

poretti
kirin ichiban
shipyard pale ale
guinness extra cold
somersby cider

5.2
5.3
5.2
5.4
5.4

draught

ask your server for our current bottled 
and canned beer selection

bottle + can

single double

pint

gin

4.5%

4.2%

4.5%

4.6%

4.8%

gin and tonic

gordon’s london dry
bombay sapphire
beefeater pink
warner rhubarb
hendricks
liverpool gin

5.8
6.5
6.4
6.5
6.7
7.3

tonic or mixer
britvic house/slim

fevertree regular/slim/elderflower

lemonade

1.5
2.6
0.9

4.2
4.4
4.3
4.4
4.6
5.4



cocktails

espresso martini
double house espresso, vanilla vodka, kahlua, sugar.

8.5

tommy’s margarita
2 for £13 all day, every day!
reposado tequila, agave syrup, fresh lime.

4 cocktails to a pitcher

8.0

pornstar martini
vanilla vodka, passionfruit, passoa, lime, sugar, prosecco.

8.5

aperol spritz
prosecco spumante, aperol, soda.

7.5

pornstar pitcher
vanilla vodka, passionfruit, passoa, lime, sugar, prosecco.

29.5

long island pitcher
rum, vanilla vodka, gin, tequila, cointreau, sugar, lemon,
lime, pepsi.

29.5

victoria secret
pink gin, cranberry, strawberry, elderflower, lemon, lemonade.

8.5

elderflower fizz
gin, elderflower, lemon, mint, soda.

7.5

long island iced tea
rum, vanilla vodka, gin, tequila, cointreau, sugar, lemon, 
lime, pepsi.

9.0

pitchers

elderflower cooler
elderflower, apple, lemon, mint, soda.

6.0

watermelon spritz
watermelon, apple, lime, lemonade.

5.5

mocktails



vinho

sauvignon blanc 6.1 6.9 23
white

new zealand, 2022

pinot grigio 4.6 6.0 20
italy, 2022

medium large bottle

malbec 6.1 6.9 23
red

argentina, 2019

merlot 4.8 6.5 22
chile, 2021

medium large bottle

white zinfandel 4.8 6.5 22
rose

california, usa, 2021

pinot rose 4.6 6.0 20
italy, 2020

medium large bottle

chin chin vinho verde 26
natural

portugal, 2022

limited qty bottle

prosecco spumante 24

6.0

fizz

italy, 75cl, 2022

mini prosecco spumante
italy, 20cl, 2022

bottle



bowls
chilli cheesy nachos

add jalapenos
add guacamole

homemade chilli con carne, dry aged mature cheddar, corn
tortillas and pico de gallo on the side.

great for sharing... or for keeping all to yourself (we don’t judge here)

available from 5pm

8.5

houmous and flatbread
chickpea houmous, warmed flatbread, celery, tomato 
chilli drizzle, dukkah.

7.5

veggie chilli cheesy nachos
homemade vegetarian chilli, dry aged mature cheddar, corn
tortillas and pico de gallo on the side.
*vegan option

8.5

.50
2.0

happy hour
THURSDAY TO SUNDAY | 5PM TO 8PM

*APEROL OR ELDERFLOWER2 FOR £12 HOUSE SPRITZ*

2 FOR £13 TOMMY’S MARGARITA

*PINOT, MERLOT OR PINOT ROSE
£13 500ML CARAFE OF

HOUSE WINE*

£17 BOTTLE OF PROSECCO

2 FOR £15 ESPRESSO MARTINI
PORNSTAR MARTINI


